AB243000-400L
WEEDIT, OUTRIGGER DOCKING KIT LH

Issue B = ltem 22 changed from M16 x 75 to M16 x 85

Refer AB243000-400R for Right-hand version

Weight = n/a
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 HP-012 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 2.0 X 12 1
2 19178 DOUBLE LIME PLATE 1
3 19181 LINK PLATE PIM 2
4 243106-100 ADJUSTMENT SCREW 1
5 243140-100 FIRST SUPPORT ARM 1
& 243141-100 SECOND ARM 1
7 243142-100 SUPPORT ARM POVIT 1
8 243143-100 SUPPORT ARM HITCH 1
? 243144-100 PQVIT POINT 1
10 243147-100 SINGLE LINK. ARM 1
11 243155-100 PIMN 1
12 243154-100 PIM 1
13 243157-100 PN 1
14 243145-100 M24 X 300 THREAD 1
15 M24 FLAT WASHER ZP &
16 3
17 M24 HEX MUT HT ZP 3
18 M24 NYLOC NUT ZP 3
19 M?20 X 150 THREAD 2
20 M?20 FLAT WASHER IP &
21 M20 SPRING WASHER IP 2
22 M16 X 85 HEX HEAD SET SCREW HT ZP 1
23 M16 FLAT WASHER ZP 2
24 M16 SPRING WASHER 1
25 M1 HEX NUT HT ZP 1
26 M16 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 1
27 M20 HALF NUT ZP 2
28 M20 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 4
29 M10X20 M10 X 20 SET SCREW HT IP 4
30 M10 FLAT WASHER ZP 5
31 M10 SPRING WASHER IP 5
32 MITONNUT M10 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 1
33 Mé GREASE NIPPLE 5

CROPLANDS

NOTE

Drawings are forillustration purposes only - referto sprayerfor
actual plumbing. Paris lists are indicative of the sprayer type.

ltems in italics or without a part number are non stocked items
and may need fo be specially ordered.

Forfurther parts information referto www.croplands.com.au
.

.

T T

Ll

17 January 2021, Issue B

Parts lllustration

Specifications subject to change without notice

Page 1



